


SYLTER SOURDOUGH BREAD
SPUNDEKÄS I RADISHES

MIXED COLD CUTS BREAD 
COUNTRY BREAD | WHIPPED BUTTER

FRANCONIAN SAUSAGE SALAD
MUSTARD DRESSING I RED ONIONS | GHERKIN | LYE PASTRY

CREAM OF ASPARAGUS SOUP   
CHIVES | ASPARAGUS | BROWN BUTTER | CROUTONS         

HEIMAT LEAF SALAD    
RADISHES | TOMATO | CUCUMBER | CROUTONS
WITH ROAST BEEF STRIPS FROM SIMMENTAL BEEF

LEEK-QUICHE 
SMALL LEAF SALAD  
HAMBURG PAN FISH
MUSTARD SAUCE | FRIED POTATOES | SPRING LEEKS        

HEIMAT CURRYWURST FROM HELLAND APPLE PIG
FRENCH FRIES | LEAF SALAD

HEIMAT CURRYWURST VEGAN   
FRENCH FRIES | LEAF SALAD

WALLIS SAFFRON RISOTTO 
CHERVIL | YOUNG BROCCOLI

HEIMAT BURGER 
BACON | CHEDDAR | TOMATO | GHERKIN | STEWED ONIONS |
FRENCH FRIES

BAKED "POOR KNIGHT”
VANILLA FOAM I RHUBARB COMPOTE AND SORBET                                       

5,50

small  12
large  16

15,50

11,50

9,50

14,50

21,50

15,50

15,50

21,50

11,50

food

to finish

... this weeks special

19,50

18,50



HEIMAT WATERFLAT 
STILL | SPARKLING   

VÖSLAUER 
STILL | SPARKLING 

HEIMAT LEMONADE 
LEMON AND GINGER

HEIMAT ICE TEA
LIME | GINGER | MINT AND TEAM SPIRIT TEA

FRITZ-KOLA 
KOLA | SUGAR-FREE

FRITZ-LIMO 
ORANGE | LEMON 

MISCHMASCH 
FRITZ-KOLA WITH ORANGE

SCHNICK SCHMACK 
GRAPE JUICE SPRITZER RED | WHITE

JUICES  
CLOUDY APPLE | ORANGE | CRANBERRY

FRITZ-SPRITZ  
APPLE SPRITZER | RHUBARB SPRITZER

THOMAS HENRY 
BITTER LEMON | TONIC WATER | 
SODA WATER | GINGER ALE

SAVE-WATER-DRINK-RIESLING FREESCHORLE 
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE SPRITZER
WINERY ALLENDORF, RHEINGAU

RED BULL 

RED BULL SUGARFREE 

beverages
P.P. 

0,33 L

0,25 L  

0,25 L
0,75 L 

0,4 L 

0,4 L 

0,2 L 

0,2 L 

0,2 L 

0,33 L 

0,2 L

0,33 L

0,2 L 

0,25 L  

4

3
7,50 

4,50 

4,50 

4 

4 

4 

4,50 

3,50

4,50

4 

5,50

5

5



HOLSTEN FROM DRAUGHT
PILSENER | SHANDY 

DUCKSTEIN ORIGINAL 

BAYREUTHER WHEAT BEER 

LAMMSBRÄU ORGANIC BEER
NON-ALCOHOLIC

MAISEL’S WEISSE  WHEAT BEER
NON-ALCOHOLIC

2021 ROSÉ BRUT
SCHLOSS VAUX, RHEINGAU  

2018 RIESLING ‘ERBACHER HONIGBERG‘ EXTRA BRUT
SEKTMANUFAKTUR BARDONG, RHEINGAU

2018 FREUNDESKREIS GRAND CUVÉE  BRUT NATURE  
KRACK SEKT & WEINHAUS, PFALZ

2021 TRAUBENSECCO NON-ALCOHOLIC 
CHRISTIANE KOEBERNIK, NAHE 

0,1 L
0,75 L

0,1 L
0,75 L 

0,75 L 

0,1 L
0,75 L 

0,3 L
0,4 L 

0,5 L 

0,5 L 

0,33 L 

0,5 L 

9

5
33

4
5

6

6

4,50

5,50

9,50

8,50

9,50

9
58

9
62

89

beer

aperitif

sparkling wines

UNDONE SPRITZ 
UNDONE NO. 7 BITTER ALCOHOL-FREE |
TRAUBENSECCO | ORANGE

SWEET WINE TONIC 
RIESLING AUSLESE | TONIC | LIME

MIRATIVO SODA
MIRATIVO APERITIF | SODA | LIME

MONDINO SPRITZ 
BITTERS | SECCO SPARKLING WINE | SODA WATER



WHITE | 0,2L

2022 SCHEUREBE 
WEINGUT MAX MÜLLER I,  FRANKEN

2022 GRAUBURGUNDER 
WINERY STEFAN MEYER, PFALZ

WINERY ANDRES, PFALZ

2022 CHARDONNAY
WINERY ESTELMANN, PFALZ          

2022 RIESLING  
WINERY SCHWEDHELM, PFALZ

2022 SAUVIGNON BLANC
BICKING & BICKING, NAHE

2021 SILVANER
WINERY WINDISCH, RHEINHESSEN

ROSÉ | 0,2 L

2022 WEYER ROSÉ 
WINERY LAUERMANN & WEYER, PFALZ 

RED | 0,2 L

2020 SPÄTBURGUNDER 
WINERY KREBS, PFALZ

2020 FRÜHBURGUNDER DAHLHEIMER 
WINERY GRÖHL, RHEINHESSEN

2021 HEIMAT | WINE 
WINERY KLUMPP, BADEN

2021 CUVÉE HEIDEBODEN
GEBRÜDER NITTNAUS, BURGENLAND

2021 CUVÉE ROUGE HANDWERK 
WINERY AXEL BAUER, BADEN

2020 LEMBERGER
GRAF NEIPPBERG, WÜRTTEMBERG 

2021 BÄRENTATZE CUVÉE NOIR 

9,50

9

10

11

12

9

9

8,50

OLIVER ZETER, PFALZ

2022 WEISSBURGUNDER & CHARDONNAY 

9

9

9

9

9,50

10

9

wine by glass



KAFFEE & CO

CAFÉ CREME
100 % ARABICA BEANS

ESPRESSO
ALSO AVAILABLE AS A MACCHIATO OR A RISTRETTO

DOPPIO
ALSO AVAILABLE AS A MACCHIATO OR A RISTRETTO

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO, HOT WATER

CAPPUCCINO
QUAL AMOUNTS OF ESPRESSO | MILK | FROTHY MILK

CAFÉ LATTE
ESPRESSO | LOTS OF MILK | FROTHY MILK

LATTE MACCHIATO
TIERS OF ESPRESSO | MILK | FROTHY MILK IN A GLASS

HOT CHOCOLATE
MILK | CACAO PULVER

SAMOVA TEA IS SERVED IN SMALL POTS (0,4L) 

HIGH DARLING (ORGANIC-DARJEELING) 

EXTRA HOUR (ORGANIC HERBAL | BLACK TEA) 

ORANGE SAFARI (ORGANIC ROOIBOS | VANILLA | ORANGE)

MASTER MINT (PURE ORGANIC PEPPERMINT) 

LOW RIDER (ORGANIC CHINESE GREEN TEA) 

TEAM SPIRIT (HERBAL | GREEN TEA) 

MAYBE BABY (ORGANIC FRUIT MIX) 

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

3

4,50

4

4

4,50

4,50

4

mr. hoban’s

samova



Prices in euro, including VAT. 

Please ask our staff for information about allergens and additives.


